

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2583/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in CWP No.3081/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RADHA KRISHAN SANSTAN DHARAM PG, COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMESH KUMAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
( for final disposal )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2614 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( for final disposal )

SLP(C) NO. 19953 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19954 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters stand adjourned till 12th August, 2013.

| (Sheetal Dhingra)  
| AR-cum-PS| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| | Court Master

|

|