

x

ITEM NO.9
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2583/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in CWP No.3081/ 2005 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RADHA KRISHAN SANSTAN DHARAM PG, COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMESH KUMAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2614 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19953 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19954 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date:11/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
For Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to Tuesday, 18th February, 2014.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER