

ITEM NO.2 (MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).2583/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2006 in CWP No. 3081/2005 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MANAGEMENT OF RADHA KRISHAN SANSTAN  
DHARAM PG, COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 2614/2007 (IV-B)  
SLP(C) No. 19954/2007 (IV-B)  
SLP(C) No. 19953/2007 (IV-B)

Date : 21-11-2017 These petitions were taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
For Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, learned counsel appearing for the respondent/s, list these matters after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASST.REGISTRAR