

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).2583/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2006 in CWP No.3081/2005 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MANAGEMENT OF RADHA KRISHAN SANSTAN
DHARAM POST GRADUATE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 2614/2007 (IV-B)
SLP(C) No.19954/2007 (IV-B)
SLP(C) No.19953/2007 (IV-B)

Date : 12-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
For Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
For Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

As a sequel to the above, pending interlocutory applications,
if any, stand disposed of.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR